## Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme 333D Limited

ACN/ARSN ACN 118 159 881

## 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Saki Partners (Services) Pty Ltd, Finch Family Office Pty Ltd, Nigel Finch

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on  $\frac{15 / 07 / 2025}{19 / 11 / 2024}$ The previous notice was given to the company on The previous notice was dated  $\frac{19 / 11 / 2024}{19 / 11 / 2024}$ 

#### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of accumities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice		
Class of securities (4)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	
Ordinary shares	35,197,045	19.98%	39,670,378	21.01%	

#### 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	relevant interest	Nature of change (6)	given in relation to change (7)		Person's votes affected
15/07/2025	ISaki Partnere (Services)	Issue of shares in lieu of director's fees	The shares were issued for nil cash consideration in lieu of director's fees, at a deemed issue price of \$0.006 per share.	4,473,333 ordinary shares	4,473,333

#### 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

relevant	holder of	to be registered	relevant	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Saki Partners (Services) Pty Ltd		Pty Saki Partners (Services) Pty Ltd	Saki Partners (Services) Pty Ltd is the registered holder of the shares.	38,793,891 ordinary shares	38,793,891
Nigel Finch	Saki Partners (Services) Pty Ltd		Nigol Einah ia tha		

Finch Family Office Pty Ltd <the family<br="" finch="">A/C&gt;</the>	Finch Family Office Pty Ltd	The Finch Family A/C	Finch Family Office Pty Ltd <the family<br="" finch="">A/C&gt; is the registered holder of the shares.</the>	43,154 ordinary shares	43,154 -	
Nigel Finch	<the a="" family="" finch="" ć=""></the>		Nigel Finch is the practical controller of Finch Family Office Pty Ltd <the family<br="" finch="">A/C&gt;</the>			
Finch Family Office Pty Ltd <finch fund<br="" super="">A/C&gt;</finch>	Finch Family Office Pty Ltd	Finals Common Found AVC	Finch Family Office Pty Ltd <finch fund<br="" super="">A/C&gt; is the registered holder of the shares.</finch>		833,333 -	Ī
Nigel Finch	<finch a="" c="" fund="" super=""></finch>	Finch Super Fund A/C	Nigel Finch is the practical controller of the Finch Family Office Pty Ltd <finch fund<br="" super="">A/C&gt;</finch>	833,333 ordinary shares		

## 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	N/A

### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Saki Partners (Services) Pty Ltd, Finch Family Office Pty Ltd, and Nigel Finch	Level 1, 60 Martin Place Sydney NSW 2000

print name	Nigel Finch		Director
sign here	DocuSigned by:	date	15 July 2025
	5D8E43AAFABF4CA		